
Bradford Community Unit School District #1  

 
Junior High: 115 High Street, 61421   Phone: 309-897-2801  Fax: 309-897-4451 

 

Grade School:  345 Silver Street, 61421  Phone: 309-897-4441  Fax:  309-897-8361 
 

 

Chad Gripp Superintendent    c.gripp@bcusd1.net  

Marlie Heider   Principal  m.heider@bcusd1.net  

Megan Streitmatter  Grade School Secretary/District Nurse m.streitmatter@bcusd1.net  

Kristin Atchley   Jr. High Secretary/Bookkeeper k.atchley@bcusd1.net  

Paul Barry Transportation pjbarry0010@yahoo.com  

Ryan Switzer Technology Coordinator r.switzer@bcusd1.net  

Cathy Gibler Kindergarten c.gibler@bcusd1.net  

Julie Pierce First Grade j.pierce@bcusd1.net  

Lisa Brown Second Grade l.brown@bcusd1.net  

Heidi Kazubowski Third Grade h.bazubowski@bcusd1.net  

Jordan Donnelly Fourth Grade j.donnelly@bcusd1.net  

Patricia Nelson Fifth Grade p.nelson@bcusd1.net  

Trish Brown JH Science/Soc. St. t.brown@bcusd1.net  

Becki Hoffert JH ELA b.hoffert@bcusd1.net  

Abi Stevenson Jr. High Math/MTSS a.stevenson@bcusd1.net  

Stephenia Bosch Grade School Resource s.bosch@bcusd1.net  

Kristin Nanninga Jr. High Resource k.nanninga@bcusd1.net  

Shayna Baumann Reading Specialist s.baumann@bcusd1.net  

Mary Jane Thornton District Art   

Tom Miller District Music t.miller@bcusd1.net  

Tosca Krider Pre-Kindergarten t.krider@bcusd1.net  

Megan Marroquin District PE/Health m.marroquin@bcusd1.net  

Jill Stahl Paraprofessional j.stahl@bcusd1.net  

Sarah Bruecks Paraprofessional s.bruecks@bcusd1.net  

April Risch Paraprofessional a.risch@bcusd1.net  

Janet Rouse Paraprofessional j.rouse@bcusd1.net  



Carrie Null Paraprofessional c.null@bcusd1.net  

Taylour Cade Paraprofessional t.cade@bcusd1.net  

Tracy Calder Paraprofessional t.calder@bcusd1.net  

Lexi Ryan Paraprofessional l.ryan@bcusd1.net  

Sayde Tapia Paraprofessional s.tapia@bcusd1.net  

Tara Blundy Library Assistant t.blundy@bcusd1.net  

Shauna Bowen District Treasurer/Paraprofessional s.bowen@bcusd1.net  

Lana Wall Head Cook l.wall@bcusd1.net  

Brenda Holmberg Cook b.holmberg@bcusd1.net  

Kevin Ioder Custodian k.ioder@bcusd1@bcusd1.net  

Paul Cobb Head Maintenance p.cobb@bcusd1@bcusd1.net  

Marci Jett Special Education Coordinator mjett@hscsed.org  

Kelly Juskiv School Psychologist kjuskiv@hscsed.org  

Stacey Andrews School Social Worker sandrews@hscsed.org  

Brooke Bachman Speech Pathologist bbachman@hscsed.org  

 

 

 

 

 


